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MANY

ANNUAL
GIFT

$1,000,000

$750,000

$500,000

$250,000

$125,000

$75,000

$50,000

$37,500

$32,500

$25,000

$20,000

$17,500

$12,500

$7,500

$6,250

$5,000

$3,750

$2,500

$1,250

MONTHLY
GIFT

$83,333

$62,500

$41,667

$20,833

$10,417

$6,250

$4,167

$3,125

$2,708

$2,083

$1,667

$1,458

$1,042

$625

$521

$417

$313

$208

$104

GIFT LEVEL
TOTAL

$2,000,000

$1,500,000

$2,000,000

$1,500,000

$1,250,000

$1,200,000

$1,500,000

$1,500,000

$1,625,000

$1,750,000

$1,800,000

$2,100,000

$1,875,000

$1,275,000

$1,250,000

$1,200,000

$1,125,000

$1,250,000 

$1,100,000

Gifts Needed Chart Total: $28,800,000

Message of Reflection:

As you pray and discern how God would call you to give 
during this time, use this gift chart as a discipleship tool. Allow 
it to inspire and challenge you toward greater generosity as 
you live in response to the One who is worthy of it all.

Contact:
www.gracefellowship.cc

614.864.9383
Grace Fellowship

2-YEAR 
GIFT LEVEL

$2,000,000

$1,500,000

$1,000,000

$500,000

$250,000

$150,000

$100,000

$75,000

$65,000

$50,000

$40,000

$35,000

$25,000

$15,000

$12,500

$10,000

$7,500

$5,000

$2,500
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Because He is worthy, we will disciple 
the people of Grace Fellowship to live 
lives worthy of Jesus—centered on Him 
and shaped by His calling.

Because He is worthy, we will 
sacrificially invest in reaching people 
who don’t yet know Jesus.

Because He is worthy, we will serve, 
love, and reach the lost and least of 
these locally and globally.

the people

Primary Goal:

Secondary Goal:

Our generosity will . . .

Our generosity will . . . 

Our generosity will . . .

the kingdom

commitment card

the world

EQUIP

EXPAND

ENGAGE

$18,000,000

$7,300,000

$3,500,000

Full Name(s)				                            Phone

What I/we normally give in a year
(tithe, Dollar Club, Christmas in July, etc.)

My/our expanded annual generosity 
as part of the Worthy Of It All 
discipleship journey

Gifts from my/our stored resources

2 years

Total

Email

Address

City				                   State	  Zip		

Campus:   q Pickerington     q The Chapel      q Jefferson      q Lithopolis

$28.8 Million Over Two Years

That every one of us would ask ourselves, “Am I living each part of 
my life as though God is worthy of it all?”

March 2026 –– March 2028

MY/OUR 2-YEAR WORTHY OF IT ALL COMMITMENT
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And so, dear brothers and sisters, I 
plead with you to give your bodies to 
God because of all he has done for you. 
Let them be a living and holy sacrifice—
the kind he will find acceptable. This is 
truly the way to worship him.

Romans 12:1


