

Message of Reflection:

As you pray and discern how God would call you to give during this time, use this gift chart as a discipleship tool. Allow it to inspire and challenge you toward greater generosity as you live in response to the One who is worthy of it all.

GIFTS NEEDED	2-YEAR GIFT LEVEL	ANNUAL GIFT	MONTHLY GIFT	GIFT LEVEL TOTAL
1	\$2,000,000	\$1,000,000	\$83,333	\$2,000,000
1	\$1,500,000	\$750,000	\$62,500	\$1,500,000
2	\$1,000,000	\$500,000	\$41,667	\$2,000,000
3	\$500,000	\$250,000	\$20,833	\$1,500,000
5	\$250,000	\$125,000	\$10,417	\$1,250,000
8	\$150,000	\$75,000	\$6,250	\$1,200,000
15	\$100,000	\$50,000	\$4,167	\$1,500,000
20	\$75,000	\$37,500	\$3,125	\$1,500,000
25	\$65,000	\$32,500	\$2,708	\$1,625,000
35	\$50,000	\$25,000	\$2,083	\$1,750,000
45	\$40,000	\$20,000	\$1,667	\$1,800,000
60	\$35,000	\$17,500	\$1,458	\$2,100,000
75	\$25,000	\$12,500	\$1,042	\$1,875,000
85	\$15,000	\$7,500	\$625	\$1,275,000
100	\$12,500	\$6,250	\$521	\$1,250,000
120	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$417	\$1,200,000
150	\$7,500	\$3,750	\$313	\$1,125,000
250	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$208	\$1,250,000
MANY	\$2,500	\$1,250	\$104	\$1,100,000

Gifts Needed Chart Total: \$28,800,000

Contact:

www.gracefellowship.cc
614.864.9383
Grace Fellowship

Romans 12:1



commitment card



Primary Goal:

That every one of us would ask ourselves, “Am I living each part of my life as though God is worthy of it all?”

Secondary Goal:

\$28.8 Million Over Two Years

Our generosity will...

EQUIP the people

Because He is worthy, we will disciple the people of Grace Fellowship to live lives worthy of Jesus—centered on Him and shaped by His calling.

\$18,000,000

Our generosity will...

EXPAND the kingdom

Because He is worthy, we will sacrificially invest in reaching people who don't yet know Jesus.

\$7,300,000

Our generosity will...

ENGAGE the world

Because He is worthy, we will serve, love, and reach the lost and least of these locally and globally.

\$3,500,000

commitment card

And so, dear brothers and sisters, I plead with you to give your bodies to God because of all he has done for you. Let them be a living and holy sacrifice—the kind he will find acceptable. This is truly the way to worship him.

\$

What I/we **normally** give in a year
(tithe, Dollar Club, Christmas in July, etc.)

\$

My/our **expanded** annual generosity
as part of the Worthy Of It All
discipleship journey

\$

× 2 years

\$

Gifts from my/our **stored resources**

\$

= Total

MY/OUR 2-YEAR WORTHY OF IT ALL COMMITMENT

\$

March 2026 – March 2028

Full Name(s)

Phone

Email

Address

City

State

Zip

Campus: Pickerington The Chapel Jefferson Lithopolis